## Patron Application Form

at our privacy policy at www.afnms.org/privacy-notice

1	Personal	details			
Pat Title	ron 1	First Name	Surname		
	-				
	ron 2	End New York		<u> </u>	
Title	2	First Name		Surname	
L Adc	lress				
City	/		State	Zip Code	
Tele	phone			1 <u>1</u>	
Emo	ail				1
3	<ul> <li>Patron (</li> <li>George '</li> <li>I also wise</li> <li>\$500</li> <li>other \$</li> <li>Total \$</li> <li>Acknowle</li> <li>I / we wise</li> </ul>	\$		As a Patron of the American Foundation for National Museums Scotland, National Museums Scotland would to contact you with Patron-specific information and of well as keep you up to date with the latest news about work, events, products, special offers and ways of supp Please tell us how you would like to hear fro Email Yes please contact me by email No thanks don't send me emails Phone Yes please contact me by phone No thanks don't contact me by phone Text Yes please contact me by text No thanks don't send me texts	
6 (2) (3)	American Foundation for National Museums Scotland			National Museums Scotland will continue to contact you by post to tell you about events, appeals and special offers. If you would prefer not to hear from them by post, please email development@nms.ac.uk or call 0131 247 4095. <b>Data Protection.</b> Your details will be kept safe and secure and only used by us, National Museums Scotland, National Museums Charitable Trust or those who work for us. They will not be shared with anyone else except as requested or required by government agencies. We analyse information you provide, and about how you've connected with us to decide what communications will be of interest to you and to help us understand our supporters. National Museums Scotland will also use this information to run	
<b>Please return to:</b> American Foundation for National Museums Scotland				their operations, e.g. if you buy a ticket or join as a Patron, they need to use your details to process those. If you would like to know more or understand your data protection rights, please take a look	

31 West 34th Street, 7th Floor #7010 New York, NY 10001

The American Friends for the National Museums Scotland is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. A copy of the American Friends' most recent annual report is filed with the New York State Attorney General's office and may be obtained by writing to the American Foundation for the National Museums Scotland or to the NYS Attorney General, Charities Bureau, 120 Broadway, New York, New York 10271.